Kuzmina Olena Petrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth March 25, 1978

Bratske District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Feb. 11, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3705
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3705

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vysotskyi Petro Anatoliiovych father —
Farming Enterprise "Bdzhilka" , ownership

| husband —
Kuzmin Oleksii Oleksandrovych

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/6e8c8d6f-cfcb-490a-b226-24a54672a603
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18000
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18000
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18000
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18000
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11733
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17988
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17988
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17988
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17988

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

BpaTcbka palioHHa gaep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauia MnkonaiBCbKoi
obnacTi, N'onosa
pangepxaaMiHicTpauii

BpaTcbka paliOHHa Aep>XaBHa
agMiHicTpauia MnkonaiBCbKoi
obnacTi, NlonoBa bpaTcbkoi
panioHHOI aep>KaBHOI
aaMiHicTpauii

bpaTcbKa paloHHa Aep>xaBHa
aaMiHicTpauia MmnkonaiBCcbKol
obnacTi, N'onosa
pangep>xagMiHicTpauil

BpaTcbka paloHHa Aep)XaBHa
aaMiHicTpauis MnkonaiBcbKoi
obnacTi, N'onosa
panpepxagMiHicTpauii

Bratske District State
Administration in Mykolaiv
oblast (region), Head

Bratske District State
Administration in Mykolaiv
oblast (region), Head

11 687,68

10 136,54

10 136,54

6 834,62

4 053,01

8 892,48

786,96


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76213061-d53e-4e03-8f40-e24940969694
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c530cc-1e18-470e-acf8-de7efdfcb99e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6707cf29-deb2-4887-a33e-0a17ac4ce3b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_416c2477-3191-49db-a3dd-7e8383419c2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8a5eec6-14b7-43b5-91ca-2b8214660b68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2268ad1-466b-4d75-bea7-10fd8432ec6a

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

120 000,00

100 000,00

100 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76213061-d53e-4e03-8f40-e24940969694
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76213061-d53e-4e03-8f40-e24940969694
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76213061-d53e-4e03-8f40-e24940969694
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c530cc-1e18-470e-acf8-de7efdfcb99e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c530cc-1e18-470e-acf8-de7efdfcb99e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c530cc-1e18-470e-acf8-de7efdfcb99e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6707cf29-deb2-4887-a33e-0a17ac4ce3b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6707cf29-deb2-4887-a33e-0a17ac4ce3b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6707cf29-deb2-4887-a33e-0a17ac4ce3b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_416c2477-3191-49db-a3dd-7e8383419c2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_416c2477-3191-49db-a3dd-7e8383419c2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_416c2477-3191-49db-a3dd-7e8383419c2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8a5eec6-14b7-43b5-91ca-2b8214660b68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8a5eec6-14b7-43b5-91ca-2b8214660b68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8a5eec6-14b7-43b5-91ca-2b8214660b68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2268ad1-466b-4d75-bea7-10fd8432ec6a

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2268ad1-466b-4d75-bea7-10fd8432ec6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2268ad1-466b-4d75-bea7-10fd8432ec6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76213061-d53e-4e03-8f40-e24940969694
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c530cc-1e18-470e-acf8-de7efdfcb99e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6707cf29-deb2-4887-a33e-0a17ac4ce3b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_416c2477-3191-49db-a3dd-7e8383419c2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8a5eec6-14b7-43b5-91ca-2b8214660b68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2268ad1-466b-4d75-bea7-10fd8432ec6a

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2018
2017
2016

2015

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

1000594.0 sq.

1000594.0 sq.

1000594.0 sq.

1000000.0 sq.

1000000.0 sq.

1000000.0 sq.

52.0 sq.

52.0 sq.

52.0 sq.

52.0 sq.

52.0 sq.

49.0 sq.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76213061-d53e-4e03-8f40-e24940969694
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c530cc-1e18-470e-acf8-de7efdfcb99e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6707cf29-deb2-4887-a33e-0a17ac4ce3b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_416c2477-3191-49db-a3dd-7e8383419c2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8a5eec6-14b7-43b5-91ca-2b8214660b68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2268ad1-466b-4d75-bea7-10fd8432ec6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76213061-d53e-4e03-8f40-e24940969694
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c530cc-1e18-470e-acf8-de7efdfcb99e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6707cf29-deb2-4887-a33e-0a17ac4ce3b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_416c2477-3191-49db-a3dd-7e8383419c2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8a5eec6-14b7-43b5-91ca-2b8214660b68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2268ad1-466b-4d75-bea7-10fd8432ec6a

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 -

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Feb. 10, 2015 — till Feb. 11, 2020 Bratske District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76213061-d53e-4e03-8f40-e24940969694
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c530cc-1e18-470e-acf8-de7efdfcb99e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6707cf29-deb2-4887-a33e-0a17ac4ce3b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_416c2477-3191-49db-a3dd-7e8383419c2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8a5eec6-14b7-43b5-91ca-2b8214660b68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2268ad1-466b-4d75-bea7-10fd8432ec6a
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3705
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3705

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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